

Media Contact Amanda White | Hirsh Precision Products, Inc. 720.798.6285 | amanda.white@hppi.com

Ty Finnell joins Hirsh Precision as Vice President of Business Development

Frederick, CO – Hirsh Precision, a precision manufacturer for the aerospace, medical device, and scientific sectors, has named Ty Finnell as the company's new Vice President of Business Development, whose background in consultative medical sales, high growth strategies, and team leadership will be instrumental for Hirsh's growth goals in 2024 and beyond.

Ty Finnell joins the Hirsh Precision team as an accomplished sales leader, bringing with him over 12 years of experience in medical sales and MedTech manufacturing. With a solid track record of supporting medical device original equipment manufacturers (OEMs), Hirsh Precision is thrilled to have Finnell on board. His expertise will not only help the ISO:13485-certified manufacturer forge new partnerships but also strengthen existing ones with OEMs across the medical and healthcare industries.

"As I start this new chapter, I'm incredibly grateful to Peter Doyle and the team at Hirsh. I've been blessed with wonderful opportunities, colleagues, and mentors in my career so far, but I feel that Hirsh is the best opportunity and fit for my skill set today. I'm excited to apply my experience to support the team's growth and I look forward to learning from Peter and the rest of the team. I hope to bring value to the role and contribute to the incredible culture already in place at Hirsh," said Ty Finnell.

With their expanded 65,000-square-foot manufacturing facility and a growing set of capabilities, Hirsh Precision is targeting aerospace, medical device, energy, and scientific OEMs in need of an advanced manufacturing partner that can offer comprehensive manufacturing solutions.

"Our company works hard to scale the positive impact we have in the community by being honest, creative, tenacious, and highly competent in the challenging, ever-evolving world of designing precision manufacturing processes. Ty brings these qualities to work every day, and his passion for providing value to customers is abundantly clear. I'm excited for the way we can support our customers' growth with his leadership, experience, domain expertise and energy. With Ty's help, Hirsh can continue to accelerate time to market for the country's most disruptive and innovative OEMs," said Peter Doyle.

As Vice President of Business Development, Finnell will play a pivotal role in developing Hirsh Precision's dedicated sales team, as well as spearhead strategic initiatives to drive overall business growth. With his extensive experience and proven track record in building high-performing sales teams, Finnell will bring a fresh perspective and innovative ideas to optimize scalability and maximize Hirsh Precision's ability to drive innovation that improves quality of life.

About Hirsh Precision Products: Founded in 1979, Hirsh Precision is an award-winning precision manufacturer with over 40 years of industry experience. Hirsh prides itself on providing the highest quality products and manufacturing services delivered on time. The precision manufacturer is ISO 13485:2016 certified, AS9100D certified, and registered with ITAR. Hirsh Precision is committed to continuous improvement, conducting business with integrity, and setting the standard for excellence in precision machining and manufacturing solutions.